
l(S 6' 0 
PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT Overnrr,e11 '0?4 

LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS, INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES ta; ftt,10 

IN EXCESS OF $300 Co117lllissio/J 
(Covering the Period from July 26, 2024 through July 31, 2024) 

August 1, 2024 

Name of Committee: Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 

Address: 11460 Tomahawk Creek Parkway, Suite 300 

City and Zip Code: Leawood, KS 66211 

This is a ( check one): D Party Committee [{] Political Committee 

• This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. Thursday, August 1, 2024 showing any contribution 
received from a single source in excess of$300, as well as any independent expenditure made 
in excess of $300, which is intended to expressly advocate the election or defeat of a clearly 
identified candidate for state or local office. 

• The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of 
state (must already have an electronic account), or by fax at 785-296-305 l or 785-296-2548. 

• All information included on this report must also be included on the October 28, 2024 
Receipts and Expenditures Report. 

Summary: 
1. Total Contributions $0.00 

2. Total Independent Expenditures $4,400.00 

GEC Form 2024 



SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS 

IN EXCESS OF $300 

Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Occupation 
Check 

Appropriate 
Box 

Cash Check 

Amount of 
Cash, Check 

$0.00 

Page __ of __ _ 



SCHEDULE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES 

IN EXCESS OF $300 

Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address List Candidate Name and 
Product or Service Provided 

See attached schedule Campaign contributions 
7/26/24 

Governmental Ethics Commission Annual Registration fee 

7/29/24 901 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612 

.L i•.>;ftit,. 
C" %~\~:(~'<,\: ,., }t .: ,,,. 

> ',,;'., . 
,'Pi.S-'','\..¾W'.,:".,(, • ;c;~j\);}0)1t'.i 
• :1'.otilindep•ild~:n:tExpendi.tures, >?:, •. ..,,•;:»t,;-·i.,,.' .,,., .. 

Amount 

$3,900.00 

$500.00 

'>·;. 

'·I\ 
$4,400.00 

Page __ of __ _ 



Date , Candidate 
7/26/2024 Dennis Miller 

7/26/2024 Stephanie Sawyer Clayton 

7/26/2024 Rui Xu 

7/26/2024 Mike Thompson 

7/26/2024 Pat Proctor 

7/26/2024 Lance W. Neelly 

7/26/2024 Dan Osman 

7/26/2024 Tobias Schlingensiepen 

7/26/2024 John Alcala 

7/26/2024 Rebecca Schmoe 

7/26/2024 Mark Schreiber 

7/26/2024 Clarke Sanders 

7/26/2024 Webster T. Roth 

7/26/2024 Susan Oliver Estes 

7/26/2024 Jason Probst 

7/26/2024 Adam Smith 

7/26/2024 David Haley 

7/26/2024 Jeff Pittman 

7/26/2024 Caryn Tyson 

7/26/2024 Tim Shall en burger 

7/26/2024 Brenda S. Dietrich 

7/26/2024 Usha Reddi 

7/26/2024 Mary Ware 

7/26/2024 Chase Blasi 

Home AtJdreH ~··•"1 Hom;rcity • • -THome'iiate ... 
1205 North Cooper Street Olathe KS 

KS 

KS 

9825 Woodson Dr. 

4724 Belinder Rd 

642 N. Nettleton 

PO Box 3421 

2129 Willowbend Drive 

PO Box 25352 

P.O. Box 3714 

520 NE Lake St 

1526 S. Cedar St 

1722 Yucca Lane 

2096 Leland Way 

1021 E 19th Ave 

PO Box 781244 

PO Box 3562 

1970 RD 3 

PO Box 171110 

11 08 S. Broadway 

P.O. Box 191 

1538 Garfield Ave. 

6110 SW 38th Terrace 

1801 Westbank Way 

1444 N Perry 

Overland Park 

Westwood 

BonnerSprings KS 

Ft. Leavenworth KS 

Tonganoxie KS 

Overland Park KS 

Topeka KS 

Topeka KS 

Ottawa KS 

Emporia KS 

Salina KS 

Winfield KS 

Wichita KS 

Hutchinson KS 

Weskan KS 

Kansas City KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Linn KS 

Baxter Springs KS 

Topeka KS 

Manhattan KS 

Wichita KS 

1746 N. Blackstone Court Wichita KS 

66061 

66207 

66205 

66012 

66027 

66086 

66225 

66604 

66616 

66067 

66801 

67401 

67156 

67278 

67504 

67762 

66117 

66048 

66072 

66713 

66610 

66503 

67203 

67235 

$200 

$100 

$100 

$200 

$150 

$100 

$100 

$100 

$100 

$150 

$100 

$100 

$300 

$250 

$250 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$100 

$250 

$200 

$150 

$200 

7/26/2024 Kansans for a Democratic House PO Box 2083 KS 66601 $500 • 


