KS Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2024

PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS, INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES IN EXCESS OF \$300

(Covering the Period from July 26, 2024 through July 31, 2024)

August 1, 2024

Name of Committee: Kan	sas Pet Advocates PAC	
Address: 11460 Tomaha	awk Creek Parkway, Suite 300	
City and Zip Code: Leawo	ood, KS 66211	
This is a (check one):	Party Committee Politic	al Committee
received from a singl in excess of \$300, w	filed by 5:00 p.m. Thursday, August 1, 2024 showing a le source in excess of \$300, as well as any independent hich is intended to expressly advocate the election or for state or local office.	nt expenditure made
	led by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically vave an electronic account), or by fax at 785-296-3051	
All information inclu Receipts and Expend	ided on this report must also be included on the Octobilitures Report.	ber 28, 2024
Summary:		
ouninary.	1. Total Contributions	\$0.00
	2. Total Independent Expenditures	\$4,400.00
by me and to the best of my	cluding any accompanying schedules and statements, knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. It document or intentionally filing a false document is a Signature of Treasure	understand that the a class A

SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS

IN EXCESS OF \$300

Kansas Pet Advocates PAC	Kansas	Pet Adv	ocates PAC	
--------------------------	--------	---------	------------	--

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation	Check Appropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check
			Cash	Check	
				<u> </u>	
			:		
:					
e enga				.1	\$0.00

Page		of
------	--	----

SCHEDULE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

IN EXCESS OF \$300

Kansas Pet Advocates PAC		

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)	
--	--

Date	Name and Address	List Candidate Name and Product or Service Provided	Amount
7/26/24	See attached schedule	Campaign contributions	\$3,900.00
7/29/24	Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612	Annual Registration fee	\$500.00
	Total Independent Expenditures		\$4,400.00

-		
Page	of	

Date	Candidate	Home Address	Home City	Home State	Home Zip	Amount
7/26/2024	Dennis Miller	1205 North Cooper Street	Olathe	KS	66061	\$100
7/26/2024	Stephanie Sawyer Clayton	9825 Woodson Dr.	Overland Park	KS	66207	\$200
7/26/2024	Rui Xu	4724 Belinder Rd	Westwood	KS	66205	\$100
7/26/2024	Mike Thompson	642 N. Nettleton	Bonner Springs	KS	66012	\$100
7/26/2024	Pat Proctor	PO Box 3421	Ft. Leavenworth	KS	66027	\$200
7/26/2024	Lance W. Neelly	2129 Willowbend Drive	Tonganoxie	KS	66086	\$150
7/26/2024	Dan Osman	PO Box 25352	Overland Park	KS	66225	\$100
7/26/2024	Tobias Schlingensiepen	P.O. Box 3714	Topeka	KS	66604	\$100
7/26/2024	John Alcala	520 NE Lake St	Topeka	KS	66616	\$100
7/26/2024	Rebecca Schmoe	1526 S. Cedar St	Ottawa	KS	66067	\$100
7/26/2024	Mark Schreiber	1722 Yucca Lane	Emporia	KS	66801	\$150
7/26/2024	Clarke Sanders	2096 Leland Way	Salina	KS	67401	\$100
7/26/2024	Webster T. Roth	1021 E 19th Ave	Winfield	KS	67156	\$100
7/26/2024	Susan Oliver Estes	PO Box 781244	Wichita	KS	67278	\$300
7/26/2024	Jason Probst	PO Box 3562	Hutchinson	KS	67504	\$250
7/26/2024	Adam Smith	1970 RD 3	Weskan	KS	67762	\$250
7/26/2024	David Haley	PO Box 171110	Kansas City	KS	66117	\$200
7/26/2024	Jeff Pittman	1108 S. Broadway	Leavenworth	KS	66048	\$200
7/26/2024	Caryn Tyson	P.O. Box 191	Linn	KS	66072	\$200
7/26/2024	Tim Shallenburger	1538 Garfield Ave.	Baxter Springs	KS	66713	\$100
7/26/2024	Brenda S. Dietrich	6110 SW 38th Terrace	Topeka	KS	66610	\$250
7/26/2024	Usha Reddi	1801 Westbank Way	Manhattan	KS	66503	\$200
7/26/2024	Mary Ware	1444 N Perry	Wichita	KS	67203	\$150
7/26/2024	Chase Blasi	1746 N. Blackstone Court	Wichita	KS	67235	\$200
7/26/2024	Kansans for a Democratic House	PO Box 2083	Topeka	KS	66601	\$500
	对此类形态。2011年的 1911		100000		Total:	\$3,900